Student Council Events
2018 – 2019

Spirit Days
Wear Iroquois spirit wear
Donut or bagel sale before school. ($1)
· October 18 -donuts
· November 15 - bagels
· December 20 - TBD
· January 24 - TBD
· February 28 - TBD
· No sale in March (LLS classroom sales)
· April 25 - TBD
· May 23 - TBD
Skating night “The Rink” 7-11 p.m.
Friday, November 2, 2018
Friday, March 1, 2019
Holiday Spirit Week
December 17 - 21
School Dance
Holiday Dance 6:00pm- 8:00 pm (date may change due to availability)
· December 14
[bookmark: _GoBack]8th Grade Farewell Party 7:00pm – 9:00pm
· June 7

Canned Food Drive - Kiwanis
Canned foods collected in homeroom
· October 29 – November 9
Toy Drive to benefit Children’s Hospital
Toys collected in homeroom
· November 26-December 11
Restaurant Nights
Oct., Nov., Dec. (TBD)
Spirit Week and Spirit Assembly
Spirit week Monday – Friday
Spirit Assembly Friday
· March 25-29: Spirit Week
· March 29: Spirit Assembly
Student Council Charity Fundraiser
Annual LLS Fundraiser (Goal: $40,000)
January 3 – May 31
· January 3: LLS Assembly (Café)
· 6th grade _______________
· 7th grade _______________
· 8th grade ______________
· Online Giving/Classroom coin collection (January-May)
· January Restaurant night (TBD)
· Co-ed Volleyball Tournament: January 18 6:30pm - 9:00 pm
· February Restaurant Night (TBD)
· Flower Sale: February 4-8
· Secret Sucker Sale: January 28-February 8
· Classroom Sales (Tues and Thurs only; March 5-28)
· March Restaurant night (TBD)
· Dodgeball Tournament: March 22 6:30pm – 9:00 pm
· Penny Wars: March 25-28
· April Restaurant night (TBD)
· Circle of Hope; Saturday, April 27 10 a.m. - 4 p.m.
· 3 on 3 Basketball Tournament: May 10 (after school)
· Alex and Ani (MAY TBD)
· IMS Recipe Book Fundraiser
Student Council Field Trip
· Friday, May 31, 2019

Student Council Meetings
All general assembly meetings will be held in the media center 
Officer meetings held in Rm. 112
Before School Meetings: 7:15am – 7:45am
General assembly; Officers
· Wednesday, September 26
· Tuesday, October 9, 2018
· Wednesday, October 10, 2018 
· Wednesday, October 24, 2018
· Wednesday, October 31, 2018
· Tuesday, November 20, 2018
· Wednesday, November 28, 2018
· Wednesday, December 12, 2018
· Wednesday, December 19, 2018 (Holiday party) ***after school***
· Thursday, January 3, 2019
· Wednesday, January 9, 2019
· Wednesday, January 23, 2019
· Wednesday, January 30, 2019
· Wednesday, February 27, 2019
· Wednesday, March 6, 2019 
· Wednesday, April 10, 2019
· Wednesday, April 17, 2019
· Wednesday, May 1, 2019
· Wednesday, May 8, 2019
· Wednesday, May 29, 2019

